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Nome
SINISTRO
BLINDADO
TRANSTORNADO
CRAKE
MAZZAROP
VINICIUS JUNIOR
MESTRE DOS MAGOS
NAVARONE
TIK TOK
PIMPAO
PHANTON
MONSTRINHO
013
FREDY

Anilha
002979
000812
019569
020275
031246
000681
015570
012384
009838
000155
010842
015249
062344
019430

Dono
LUCAS LINCON
ANDRE
GERALDO
JOSE LUIZ
LUIZ FERNANDO
LUCAS DIAS
LUIZ FERNANDO
GILMAR
JOAO CARLOS
RENATA
RAFAEL BEL
DOUGLAS H
EZEQUIAS
MAURICIO

COLEIRO 31/07/2022

Cidade
FAZENDA
CTBA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/236
0/221
0/163
0/106
0/104
0/88
0/73
0/66
0/61
0/32

0/6
0/3
0/3
0/2

Acpfaz

Pontos

0
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